
 

 

 

Class schedule 22 April - 5 May 2019 

 

Mon 22 April,  Easter - classes cancelled 

Tues 23 April,  19.30 - 21.00 

Wed 24 April,  10.00 - 11.30   

     17.45 - 19.45  

     19.30 - 21.00  cancelled 

Thurs 25 April,  19.30 - 21.00  

Fri 26 April,   10.00 - 11.30 cancelled 

Sat 27 April,    Kings Day - classes cancelled 

Mon 29 April ,  18.00 - 19.30 cancelled 

     19.45 - 21.15 



Tues 30 April ,  19.30 - 21.00 

Wed 1 May,   10.00 - 11.30 cancelled 

     17.45 - 19.15 

     19.30 - 21.00 cancelled 

Thurs 2 May,   19.30 - 21.00 

Fri 3 May,   10.00 - 11.30  

Sat 4 May,   09.30 - 11.00 

     11.15 - 12.45 

 

* please note that if your class is cancelled you are 

welcome to come into any of the other classes during this 

time. 

please note that the studio will also be closed on: 

Thurs 30 May    - Hemelsvaartsdag 

Mon 2 June -  Pinksterdag 

 

 


